Lesson
Orient
NO OWL

Sanctuary & Hillside Our Whole Lives (OWL)
Grade 5/6 Program - Fall 2023/Winter 2024

Date
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29
11/5
11/12
11/19
11/26
12/3
12/10
12/17
12/24
12/31
1/7
1/14
1/21
1/28
2/4

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Topic
Parent/Child Orientation (4:00-6:00pm)
NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
Sexuality and Values
Images in Popular Culture
Body Image
Changes of Puberty
NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
Gender
NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
Feelings and Attractions
Reproduction and Staying Healthy
Decisions and Actions
NO OWL - Break for Holidays
NO OWL - Break for Holidays
Concent and Peer Pressure
NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
Healthy Relationships /Final class Celebration
make-up if needed
make-up if needed



