Sanctuary & Hillside Our Whole Lives (OWL) Grade 5/6 Program - Fall 2023/Winter 2024

4:30	pm-	6:00	pm
------	-----	------	----

Lesson	Date	<u>Topic</u>
Orient	10/1	Parent/Child Orientation (4:00-6:00pm)
NO OWL	10/8	NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
1	10/15	Sexuality and Values
2	10/22	Images in Popular Culture
3	10/29	Body Image
4	11/5	Changes of Puberty
NO OWL	11/12	NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
5	11/19	Gender
NO OWL	11/26	NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
6	12/3	Feelings and Attractions
7	12/10	Reproduction and Staying Healthy
8	12/17	Decisions and Actions
NO OWL	12/24	NO OWL - Break for Holidays
NO OWL	12/31	NO OWL - Break for Holidays
9	1/7	Concent and Peer Pressure
NO OWL	1/14	NO OWL - Holiday Weekend
10	1/21	Healthy Relationships /Final class Celebration
Make-up	1/28	make-up if needed
make-up	2/4	make-up if needed